Cognome
ABRUZZESE
AGOSTINACCHIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ANGELASTRO
ANGELINI
ANTICO
AQUILINO
BALDUCCI
BORRIELLO
BRAIA

BURDI
BURDO
CAPOLONGO
CAPOLONGO
CAPONE
CAPOZZO
CARONE
CASAREALE
CASAREALE
CASSANO
CASTELLINO
CATALDI
CATALDI
CENTONZE
CHIARADIA BIASE
CHIARELLI
CIAMPO
CICALA
CICOLECCHIA
COLAFIGLIO
COLAVITO
COLONNA
CONTICCHIO
D'ADDARIO
D'AGOSTINO
D'ALO'
D'AMBROSIO
D'AMBROSIO
DAMONE

DE GIOSA
DIAFERIA
DIGENNARO
DIGENNARO
DIMATTIA
DININNO
FACENDOLA
FERRANTE
FERRULLI
FESTA
FILIMBENI
FIORE

ElencoScrutatori sorteggiati

Nome

PAOLA

ANNA
RAFFAELLA
VINCENZO
MARIA NUNZIA
EMILIO

MARIA NICOLA
MADDALENA

MARIA ARCANGELA

ROSA
DOMENICO
FILIPPINA
DOMENICA
CARLA
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIA
GRAZIA
LEONARDO
MARIA LUIGIA
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
TEODOSIO
GIORGIO
ARCANGELA
MARIA FILOMENA
MARIA VINCENZA
ALDO
GIUSEPPINA
MARIAMICHELA
PIETRO
MICHELE
GIORGIO
DANIELA
LUIGIA
CLAUDIA
ANNA
NUNZIA
PALMA
ROSA
ANTONIO
ANNA
DONATA
FRANCESCA
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
ROSA
ANGELA
FELICETTA
MICHELE
GIUSEPPINA
ANTONIETTA
ADRIANA

Data di nascita Denominazione sezione

09/04/1979
07/02/1967
24/08/1970
23/11/1968
09/11/1969
11/03/1989
15/07/1961
29/01/1985
14/01/1997
23/06/1971
11/08/1953
16/01/1980
11/08/1975
08/03/1986
16/12/1981
09/02/1995
11/08/1972
02/06/1964
20/06/1970
20/04/1969
23/07/1971
19/06/1955
09/01/1977
06/03/1972
11/03/1953
28/08/1961
08/06/1981
11/10/1984
08/01/1988
23/09/1984
26/05/1977
31/01/1998
27/08/1967
28/05/1984
15/04/1987
01/12/1970
25/12/1965
24/05/1975
11/09/1963
17/09/1988
12/06/1957
05/09/1988
21/01/1982
07/02/1968
10/05/1973
21/12/1973
14/01/1980
16/09/1967
14/10/1965
06/06/1972
28/03/1995
06/08/1989

Pagina 1

SEZIONE 21
SEZIONE 4

SEZIONE 16
SEZIONE 22
SEZIONE 24
SEZIONE 20
SEZIONE 8

SEZIONE 6

SEZIONE 23
SEZIONE 33
SEZIONE 20
SEZIONE 3

SEZIONE 20
SEZIONE 7

SEZIONE 19
SEZIONE 5

SEZIONE 31
SEZIONE 15
SEZIONE 2

SEZIONE 20
SEZIONE 13
SEZIONE 33
SEZIONE 26
SEZIONE 30
SEZIONE 19
SEZIONE 13
SEZIONE 18
SEZIONE 10
SEZIONE 2

SEZIONE 21
SEZIONE 4

SEZIONE 14
SEZIONE 8

SEZIONE 33
SEZIONE 31
SEZIONE 24
SEZIONE 25
SEZIONE 17
SEZIONE 28
SEZIONE 1

SEZIONE 29
SEZIONE 34
SEZIONE 16
SEZIONE 29
SEZIONE 26
SEZIONE 9

SEZIONE 28
SEZIONE 18
SEZIONE 22
SEZIONE 15
SEZIONE 1

SEZIONE 34



FOGGETTA
FORTE
FORTUNA
FORTUNA
GESUALDO
GIAMMARRUSTI
GIANNELLI
GIGANTE
GIGLIO
GIORGIO
GRAMEGNA
GRASSI
IACOVETTI
IANORA
LABIANCA
LADDAGA
LAFABIANA
LAGRECA
LAICO
LAMURAGLIA
LASALANDRA
LEONE
LINZOTTI
LOGLISCI
LOGLISCI
LOGLISCI
LOIODICE
LOMBARDI
LOMBARDI
LORUSSO
LORUSSO
LORUSSO
LOVAGLIO
MALCANGI
MANCO
MARIANO
MARMORA
MARTULLI
MASIELLO
MASIELLO
MATERA
MAZZOLI
MELIDDO
MEROLLA
MOLITERNO
MONTEMURRO
MORAMARCO
MURGESE
NARDIELLO
NARDIELLO
NARDULLI
NOLASCO
PAPPALARDI

GIUSEPPE
FIDELIA
DANIELE
ONOFRIO
MARIA TERESA
ANGELA
FRANCESCO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
FELICIA
DANIELE
BIAGIO
SALVATORE
LUCREZIA
ANGELICA
ANGELO
LUISA

LUCIA
ANGELA
ANGELA
LEONARDO
FELICIA
ROSA
ANNAMICHELA
GIUSEPPE
MONICA
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPINA
RAFFAELE
MARGHERITA
SALVATORE
ANTONIA
AURELIA
ANNA
GRAZIA
ANGELA
TERESA
FILIPPO
ROSA
FRANCESCO
LUCIA
ANGELA
MARIABRUNA
ANGELA
ANGELA
BARTOLOMEO
GERARDO
FELICETTA
GIOVANNA
FRANCESCO
CHIARA

ElencoScrutatori sorteggiati

29/01/1975
22/04/1971
10/08/1983
26/02/1955
12/10/1969
07/08/1963
10/06/1989
24/02/1989
31/12/1972
02/06/1964
08/07/1978
24/09/1970
29/04/1964
23/05/1992
29/10/1967
29/08/1981
22/03/1987
03/08/1971
20/09/1995
11/07/1974
15/08/1968
15/12/1973
03/05/1993
05/02/2000
05/01/1971
11/01/1997
12/08/1963
20/01/1980
21/05/1981
15/01/1969
25/10/1969
30/01/1968
28/10/1972
07/02/1984
14/12/1975
15/05/1968
11/06/1966
24/09/1986
05/05/1970
02/01/1970
14/05/1993
03/04/1969
30/04/1968
05/01/1967
11/08/1989
13/09/1988
10/05/1992
11/04/1995
26/05/1973
09/02/1964
17/08/2001
22/09/1967
02/06/1963

Pagina 2

SEZIONE 32
SEZIONE 11
SEZIONE 25
SEZIONE 28
SEZIONE 25
SEZIONE 13
SEZIONE 5
SEZIONE 5
SEZIONE 25
SEZIONE 7
SEZIONE 1
SEZIONE 19
SEZIONE 14
SEZIONE 32
SEZIONE 13
SEZIONE 27
SEZIONE 9
SEZIONE 8
SEZIONE 26
SEZIONE 10
SEZIONE 6
SEZIONE 6
SEZIONE 4
SEZIONE 1
SEZIONE 19
SEZIONE 32
SEZIONE 3
SEZIONE 17
SEZIONE 34
SEZIONE 6
SEZIONE 10
SEZIONE 23
SEZIONE 18
SEZIONE 11
SEZIONE 7
SEZIONE 17
SEZIONE 2
SEZIONE 12
SEZIONE 9
SEZIONE 17
SEZIONE 23
SEZIONE 3
SEZIONE 11
SEZIONE 22
SEZIONE 27
SEZIONE 22
SEZIONE 12
SEZIONE 29
SEZIONE 11
SEZIONE 30
SEZIONE 23
SEZIONE 21
SEZIONE 3



PARRULLI
PATERNOSTER
PATERNOSTER
PICCIALLO
PlZZI

POLINI
PORZIA
PRUDENTE
PUZZIFERRI
RIVIELLO
SANTERAMO
SANTULLI
SCALTRITO
SCALTRITO
SCARINGELLA
SETTE
SIMONE
SINISI
SOLDANO
SPORTELLA
STEFANELLI
TARANTINO
TAVANI
TENERELLI
TOPPUTI
TOPPUTO
VARVARA
VICINO
VISCI

VITALE
ZARRIELLO

MARIA
FRANCESCA
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA LUCIA
IRENE
MARIA TERESA
ANTONIA
MARIA
LAURINO
VITO ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
GIACOMINA
ROSA

LUIGI
MARCO
IRENE
MICHELE
ROSA

ANNA
EUFEMIA
ANGELO
ANGELA
DOMENICO
FRANCESCA
LIA

MARIA
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
NICOLA

19/09/1974
30/06/1992
23/04/1956
21/05/1999
15/03/1967
12/10/1980
04/01/1958
19/04/1961
07/02/1982
07/06/1986
30/07/1973
25/01/1984
19/01/1988
18/02/1961
05/10/1982
24/04/1992
23/04/1962
27/08/1978
02/02/1986
01/01/1962
21/08/1976
01/09/1988
14/05/1958
30/08/1964
28/11/1971
02/04/1986
11/10/1984
26/07/1977
29/12/1989
24/11/1986
09/11/1988

Pagina 3

ElencoScrutatori sorteggiati

SEZIONE 15
SEZIONE 5

SEZIONE 15
SEZIONE 9

SEZIONE 4

SEZIONE 10
SEZIONE 21
SEZIONE 12
SEZIONE 16
SEZIONE 31
SEZIONE 24
SEZIONE 28
SEZIONE 24
SEZIONE 26
SEZIONE 14
SEZIONE 2

SEZIONE 16
SEZIONE 34
SEZIONE 7

SEZIONE 32
SEZIONE 33
SEZIONE 30
SEZIONE 8

SEZIONE 30
SEZIONE 27
SEZIONE 27
SEZIONE 14
SEZIONE 18
SEZIONE 31
SEZIONE 12
SEZIONE 29



