

Elenco Scrutatori sorteggiati

Cognome	Nome	Data di nascita	Denominazione sezione
ABRUZZESE	PAOLA	09/04/1979	SEZIONE 21
AGOSTINACCHIO	ANNA	07/02/1967	SEZIONE 4
ALLOGGIO	RAFFAELLA	24/08/1970	SEZIONE 16
ALLOGGIO	VINCENZO	23/11/1968	SEZIONE 22
ANGELASTRO	MARIA NUNZIA	09/11/1969	SEZIONE 24
ANGELINI	EMILIO	11/03/1989	SEZIONE 20
ANTICO	MARIA NICOLA	15/07/1961	SEZIONE 8
AQUILINO	MADDALENA	29/01/1985	SEZIONE 6
BALDUCCI	MARIA ARCANGELA	14/01/1997	SEZIONE 23
BORRIELLO	ROSA	23/06/1971	SEZIONE 33
BRAIA	DOMENICO	11/08/1953	SEZIONE 20
BURDI	FILIPPINA	16/01/1980	SEZIONE 3
BURDO	DOMENICA	11/08/1975	SEZIONE 20
CAPOLONGO	CARLA	08/03/1986	SEZIONE 7
CAPOLONGO	CLAUDIO	16/12/1981	SEZIONE 19
CAPONE	CLAUDIA	09/02/1995	SEZIONE 5
CAPOZZO	GRAZIA	11/08/1972	SEZIONE 31
CARONE	LEONARDO	02/06/1964	SEZIONE 15
CASAREALE	MARIA LUIGIA	20/06/1970	SEZIONE 2
CASAREALE	SALVATORE	20/04/1969	SEZIONE 20
CASSANO	GIUSEPPE	23/07/1971	SEZIONE 13
CASTELLINO	TEODOSIO	19/06/1955	SEZIONE 33
CATALDI	GIORGIO	09/01/1977	SEZIONE 26
CATALDI	ARCANGELA	06/03/1972	SEZIONE 30
CENTONZE	MARIA FIOMENA	11/03/1953	SEZIONE 19
CHIARADIA BIASE	MARIA VINCENZA	28/08/1961	SEZIONE 13
CHIARELLI	ALDO	08/06/1981	SEZIONE 18
CIAMPO	GIUSEPPINA	11/10/1984	SEZIONE 10
CICALA	MARIAMICHELA	08/01/1988	SEZIONE 2
CICOLECCHIA	PIETRO	23/09/1984	SEZIONE 21
COLAFIGLIO	MICHELE	26/05/1977	SEZIONE 4
COLAVITO	GIORGIO	31/01/1998	SEZIONE 14
COLONNA	DANIELA	27/08/1967	SEZIONE 8
CONTICCHIO	LUIGIA	28/05/1984	SEZIONE 33
D'ADDARIO	CLAUDIA	15/04/1987	SEZIONE 31
D'AGOSTINO	ANNA	01/12/1970	SEZIONE 24
D'ALO'	NUNZIA	25/12/1965	SEZIONE 25
D'AMBROSIO	PALMA	24/05/1975	SEZIONE 17
D'AMBROSIO	ROSA	11/09/1963	SEZIONE 28
DAMONE	ANTONIO	17/09/1988	SEZIONE 1
DE GIOSA	ANNA	12/06/1957	SEZIONE 29
DIAFERIA	DONATA	05/09/1988	SEZIONE 34
DIGENNARO	FRANCESCA	21/01/1982	SEZIONE 16
DIGENNARO	MARIO	07/02/1968	SEZIONE 29
DIMATTIA	GIUSEPPE	10/05/1973	SEZIONE 26
DININNO	ROSA	21/12/1973	SEZIONE 9
FACENDOLA	ANGELA	14/01/1980	SEZIONE 28
FERRANTE	FELICETTA	16/09/1967	SEZIONE 18
FERRULLI	MICHELE	14/10/1965	SEZIONE 22
FESTA	GIUSEPPINA	06/06/1972	SEZIONE 15
FILIMBENI	ANTONIETTA	28/03/1995	SEZIONE 1
FOIRE	ADRIANA	06/08/1989	SEZIONE 34

Elenco Scrutatori sorteggiati

FOGGETTA	GIUSEPPE	29/01/1975	SEZIONE 32
FORTE	FIDELIA	22/04/1971	SEZIONE 11
FORTUNA	DANIELE	10/08/1983	SEZIONE 25
FORTUNA	ONOFRIO	26/02/1955	SEZIONE 28
GESUALDO	MARIA TERESA	12/10/1969	SEZIONE 25
GIAMMARRUSTI	ANGELA	07/08/1963	SEZIONE 13
GIANNELLI	FRANCESCO	10/06/1989	SEZIONE 5
GIGANTE	LUIGI	24/02/1989	SEZIONE 5
GIGLIO	GIUSEPPE	31/12/1972	SEZIONE 25
GIORGIO	FELICIA	02/06/1964	SEZIONE 7
GRAMEGNA	DANIELE	08/07/1978	SEZIONE 1
GRASSI	BIAGIO	24/09/1970	SEZIONE 19
IACOVETTI	SALVATORE	29/04/1964	SEZIONE 14
IANORA	LUCREZIA	23/05/1992	SEZIONE 32
LABIANCA	ANGELICA	29/10/1967	SEZIONE 13
LADDAGA	ANGELO	29/08/1981	SEZIONE 27
LAFABIANA	LUISA	22/03/1987	SEZIONE 9
LAGRECA	LUCIA	03/08/1971	SEZIONE 8
LAICO	ANGELA	20/09/1995	SEZIONE 26
LAMURAGLIA	ANGELA	11/07/1974	SEZIONE 10
LASALANDRA	LEONARDO	15/08/1968	SEZIONE 6
LEONE	FELICIA	15/12/1973	SEZIONE 6
LINZOTTI	ROSA	03/05/1993	SEZIONE 4
LOGLISCI	ANNAMICHела	05/02/2000	SEZIONE 1
LOGLISCI	GIUSEPPE	05/01/1971	SEZIONE 19
LOGLISCI	MONICA	11/01/1997	SEZIONE 32
LOIODICE	GIUSEPPE	12/08/1963	SEZIONE 3
LOMBARDI	NICOLA	20/01/1980	SEZIONE 17
LOMBARDI	GIUSEPPE	21/05/1981	SEZIONE 34
LORUSSO	GIUSEPPINA	15/01/1969	SEZIONE 6
LORUSSO	RAFFAELE	25/10/1969	SEZIONE 10
LORUSSO	MARGHERITA	30/01/1968	SEZIONE 23
LOVAGLIO	SALVATORE	28/10/1972	SEZIONE 18
MALCANGI	ANTONIA	07/02/1984	SEZIONE 11
MANCO	AURELIA	14/12/1975	SEZIONE 7
MARIANO	ANNA	15/05/1968	SEZIONE 17
MARMORA	GRAZIA	11/06/1966	SEZIONE 2
MARTULLI	ANGELA	24/09/1986	SEZIONE 12
MASIEMBO	TERESA	05/05/1970	SEZIONE 9
MASIEMBO	FILIPPO	02/01/1970	SEZIONE 17
MATERA	ROSA	14/05/1993	SEZIONE 23
MAZZOLI	FRANCESCO	03/04/1969	SEZIONE 3
MELIDDO	LUCIA	30/04/1968	SEZIONE 11
MEROLLA	ANGELA	05/01/1967	SEZIONE 22
MOLITERNO	MARIABRUNA	11/08/1989	SEZIONE 27
MONTEMURRO	ANGELA	13/09/1988	SEZIONE 22
MORAMARCO	ANGELA	10/05/1992	SEZIONE 12
MURGESE	BARTOLOMEO	11/04/1995	SEZIONE 29
NARDIELLO	GERARDO	26/05/1973	SEZIONE 11
NARDIELLO	FELICETTA	09/02/1964	SEZIONE 30
NARDULLI	GIOVANNA	17/08/2001	SEZIONE 23
NOLASCO	FRANCESCO	22/09/1967	SEZIONE 21
PAPPALARDI	CHIARA	02/06/1963	SEZIONE 3

Elenco Scrutatori sorteggiati

PARRULLI	MARIA	19/09/1974	SEZIONE 15
PATERNOSTER	FRANCESCA	30/06/1992	SEZIONE 5
PATERNOSTER	DOMENICO	23/04/1956	SEZIONE 15
PICCIALLO	GIUSEPPE	21/05/1999	SEZIONE 9
PIIZZI	MARIA LUCIA	15/03/1967	SEZIONE 4
POLINI	IRENE	12/10/1980	SEZIONE 10
PORZIA	MARIA TERESA	04/01/1958	SEZIONE 21
PRUDENTE	ANTONIA	19/04/1961	SEZIONE 12
PUZZIFERRI	MARIA	07/02/1982	SEZIONE 16
RIVIELLO	LAURINO	07/06/1986	SEZIONE 31
SANTERAMO	VITO ANTONIO	30/07/1973	SEZIONE 24
SANTULLI	GIUSEPPE	25/01/1984	SEZIONE 28
SCALTRITO	GIACOMINA	19/01/1988	SEZIONE 24
SCALTRITO	ROSA	18/02/1961	SEZIONE 26
SCARINGELLA	LUIGI	05/10/1982	SEZIONE 14
SETTE	MARCO	24/04/1992	SEZIONE 2
SIMONE	IRENE	23/04/1962	SEZIONE 16
SINISI	MICHELE	27/08/1978	SEZIONE 34
SOLDANO	ROSA	02/02/1986	SEZIONE 7
SPORTELLA	ANNA	01/01/1962	SEZIONE 32
STEFANELLI	EUFEMIA	21/08/1976	SEZIONE 33
TARANTINO	ANGELO	01/09/1988	SEZIONE 30
TAVANI	ANGELA	14/05/1958	SEZIONE 8
TENERELLI	DOMENICO	30/08/1964	SEZIONE 30
TOPPUTI	FRANCESCA	28/11/1971	SEZIONE 27
TOPPUTO	LIA	02/04/1986	SEZIONE 27
VARVARA	MARIA	11/10/1984	SEZIONE 14
VICINO	SALVATORE	26/07/1977	SEZIONE 18
VISCI	FRANCESCO	29/12/1989	SEZIONE 31
VITALE	GIACOMO	24/11/1986	SEZIONE 12
ZARIELLO	NICOLA	09/11/1988	SEZIONE 29